

TOURISTS ARRIVAL STATISTICS TO LANGKAWI 2007

MONTH	JETTY	CRUISE	AIRPORT		TOTAL	CURRENT TOTAL
			DOMESTIC	INTERNATIONAL		
JANUARY	95,726	1,746	36,194	3,709	137,375	137,375
FEBRUARY	135,009	2,874	36,590	4,370	178,843	316,218
MARCH	150,434	2,127	37,924	4,971	195,456	511,674
APRIL	128,029	3,080	37,143	4,627	172,879	684,553
MAY	143,004	6,647	38,638	3,638	191,927	876,480
JUNE	160,213	3,242	41,510	4,743	209,708	1,086,188
JULY	133,466	6,193	49,238	6,202	195,099	1,281,287
AUGUST	172,103	3,272	51,042	7,759	234,176	1,515,463
SEPTEMBER	95,856	2,748	32,845	3,080	134,529	1,649,992
OCTOBER	126,644	3,048	34,137	3,589	167,418	1,817,410
NOVEMBER	169,901	3,579	46,462	3,844	223,786	2,041,196
DECEMBER	229,906	2,975	54,806	5,479	293,166	2,334,362
GRAND TOTAL	1,740,291	41,531	496,529	56,011	2,334,362	